= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O
F
E
S
S

rePlaCement COvers
SSSp-10
SST-32
SSLB-25
SSSp-6
R
SSET-5
rePlaCement COvers
rePlaCement COvers
rePlaCement COvers
NEW
SIZES
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
SST-8 8 Qt 10" x 7" Set 4 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SST-12 12 Qt 11-1/2" x 7-3/8" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SST-16 16 Qt 11-5/8" x 10" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SST-20 20 Qt 12-3/8" x 10-5/8" Set 4 SSTC-20 Each 6/12
SST-24 24 Qt 14" x 10-1/2" Set 2 SSTC-24 Each 6
SST-32 32 Qt 15" x 12-1/8" Set 2 SSTC-32 Each 6
SST-40 40 Qt 16-5/8" x 12-1/4" Set 2 SSTC-40 Each 6
SST-60 60 Qt 18-5/8" x 17" Set 1 SSTC-60 Each 6
SST-80 80 Qt 20-5/8" x 19" Set 1 SSTC-80 Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
SSSp-2 2 Qt 6-7/8" x 3-7/8" Set 6 SSTC-2 Each 6
SSSp-3 3.5 Qt 8-3/8" x 4-1/4" Set 6 SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSSp-4 4.5 Qt 8-3/8" x 5-5/8" Set 6 SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSSp-6 6 Qt 9-15/16" x 5-1/8" Set 6 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSSp-7 7.5 Qt w/
Helper Handle
10" x 6-1/8" Set 2 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSSp-10 10 Qt w/ Helper
Handle
11-9/16" x 6-1/4" Set 2 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
SSLB-8 8 Qt 11" x 5-1/8" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SSLB-10 10 Qt 11-11/16" x 5-1/2" Set 4 SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SSLB-15 15 Qt 15-1/16" x 8" Set 4 SSTC-32 Each 6
SSLB-20 20 Qt 16-5/8" x 8" Set 4 SSTC-40 Each 6
SSLB-25 25 Qt 18-5/8" x 8" Set 2 SSTC-60 Each 6
SSLB-30 30 Qt 20-1/2" x 8" Set 2 SSTC-80 Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
SSET-3 3 Qt 10" x 2-3/4" Each 6 SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSET-5 5 Qt 12-3/8" x 3-1/8" Each 4 SSTC-20 Each 6/12

SSFp-8 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 6
SSFp-9 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 6
SSFp-11 11" 11" x 2" Each 6
SSFp-12 12", Help Hdl. 12-1/2" x 2" Each 2
SSFp-14 14", Help Hdl. 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 2
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
SSFp-8NS 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 6
SSFp-9NS 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 6
SSFp-11NS 11" 11" x 2" Each 6
SSFp-12NS 12", Help Hdl. 12-1/2" x 2" Each 2
SSFp-14NS 14", Help Hdl. 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 2
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
SSTC-8F Cover for 8" Fry pans Each 6/12
SSTC-8 Cover for 9-1/2" Fry pans Each 6/12
SSTC-12 Cover for 10" and 11" Fry pans Each 6/12
SSTC-12F Cover for 12" Fry pans Each 6/12
SSTC-32 Cover for 14" Fry pans Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R

DOuble bOilers & PerfOrateD steamers
♦♦ Induction-ready
♦♦Cover included
♦♦ Stainless steel
♦♦ Tri-ply bottom
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
SpC-7H 7-pc Set Set 2
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CEp-4    4-Cup Set Set 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
SSDB-8 8 Qt
Double Boiler
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 6
SSDB-12 12 Qt
Double Boiler
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 6
SSDB-16 16 Qt
Double Boiler
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-20 20 Qt
Double Boiler
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-8S 8 Qt Steamer/
pasta Cooker
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 6
SSDB-12S 12 Qt Steamer/
pasta Cooker
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 6
SSDB-16S 16 Qt Steamer/
pasta Cooker
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-7/16"
Set 4
SSDB-20S 20 Qt Steamer/
pasta Cooker
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-7/16"
Set 4
SSTC-8 Replacement Cover for 8 Qt Each 6/12
SSTC-10 Replacement Cover for 12 Qt Each 6
SSTC-12 Replacement Cover for 16 Qt Each 6/12
SSTC-20 Replacement Cover for 20 Qt Each 6/12
p
R
O
F

AXS-16C For 10" Fry pan Each 6
AXS-20C For 12" Fry pan Each 6
AXS-40C For 14" Fry pan Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFpI-7H   7" DIa Each 6
AFpI-8H     8" Dia Each 6
AFpI-10H  10" Dia Each 6
AFpI-12H  12" Dia Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFpI-7NH   7" Dia Each 6
AFpI-8NH   8" Dia Each 6
AFpI-10NH 10" Dia Each 6
AFpI-12NH 12" Dia Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AXSI-8 8 Qt Each 1
AXSI-10 10 Qt Each 1
AXSI-12 12 Qt Each 1
AXSI-16 16 Qt Each 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AXTI-3 3 Qt Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p

♦♦Deep-drawn structure for better strength and durability
♦♦ Thicker handles make lifting and carrying heavy pots easier
♦♦Made of 3003 aluminum - excellent for fast and even heat distribution
♦♦NSF listed
extra heavyWeight aluminum stOCK POts
extra heavyWeight aluminum sauCe POts
extra heavyWeight aluminum braziers
COvers
COvers
COvers
AXHB-28
AXHA-60
R
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM
UOM CASE
AXHB-15 15 Qt 14" x 5-7/8" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHB-18 18 Qt 16" x 5-13/32" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHB-24 24 Qt 18" x 5-5/8" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
AXHB-28 28 Qt 18" x 6-7/16" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM
UOM CASE
AXHH-12 12 Qt 10" x 9-1/4" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHH-16 16 Qt 10" x 12" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHH-20 20 Qt 12" x 10-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHH-24 24 Qt 12" x 12-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHH-32 32 Qt 13" x 14" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXHH-40 40 Qt 14" x 15" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHH-60 60 Qt 16" x 17" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHH-80 80 Qt 18" x 18-1/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM
UOM CASE
AXHA-8 8 Qt 10" x 6-1/8" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXHA-14 14 Qt 12" x 7-3/4" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXHA-20 20 Qt 13" x 9-1/4" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXHA-26 26 Qt 14" x 10-1/4" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXHA-34 34 Qt 16" x 10-1/4" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHA-40 40 Qt 16" x 11-3/4" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXHA-60 60 Qt 18" x 13-3/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O

♦♦Made of 3003 aluminum - excellent for fast and even heat distribution
♦♦NSF listed
heavyWeight aluminum stOCK POts
heavyWeight aluminum sauCe POts
heavyWeight aluminum braziers
COvers
COvers
COvers
AXBZ-15
heavyWeight aluminum saute Pans COvers
R
AXAp-14
AXST-5
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
AXBZ-15   15 Qt 14-3/8" x 5-3/4" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXBZ-18   18 Qt 16-3/8" x 5-1/2" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXBZ-24   24 Qt 18-3/8" x 5-3/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
AXBZ-28 28 Qt 18-3/8" x 6-1/2" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
AXS-8     8.5 Qt 10" x 6-1/2" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-10    10 Qt 10" x 7-1/2" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-12    12 Qt 10" x 9" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-16    16 Qt 10" x 12" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXS-20    20 Qt 12" x 10-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXS-24    24 Qt 12" x 12-1/4" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
AXS-32    32 Qt 13" x 14" Each 1 AXS-32C Each 6
AXS-40    40 Qt 14" x 15" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
AXS-50 50 Qt 16" x 14" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXS-60    60 Qt 16" x 17" Each 1 AXS-60C Each 6
AXS-80    80 Qt 18" x 18-1/4" Each 1 AXS-80C Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM
CASE
AXAp-8 8 Qt 10" x 6" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
AXAp-14   14 Qt 12" x 7-1/2" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6

ALHp-120 120 Qt 21.7" x 19.5" Each 1 ALpC-120 Each 6
ALHp-140 140 Qt 22.8" x 20.3" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
ALHp-160 160 Qt 22.8" x 23.2" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
ALHp-120H 120 Qt, 4 Handles 21.7" x 19.5" Each 1 ALpC-120 Each 6
ALHp-140H 140 Qt, 4 Handles 22.8" x 20.3" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
ALHp-160H 160 Qt, 4 Handles 22.8" x 23.2" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ASHp-08 8 Qt 10.37" x 10.37" Each 1 ASSp-08C Each 6
ASHp-14 14 Qt 13.5" x 13.5" Each 1 ASSp-14C Each 6
ASHp-20 20 Qt 14.5" x 14.06" Each 1 ASSp-20C Each 6
ASHp-26 26 Qt 15.12" x 15.12" Each 1 ASSp-26C Each 6
ASHp-34 34 Qt 16.25" x 1.25" Each 1 ASSp-34C Each 6
ASHp-40 40 Qt 18" x 10" Each 1 ASSp-40C Each 6
ASHp-60 60 Qt 20" x 11" Each 1 ALpC-100 Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ALBH-15 15 Qt 13.8" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-32 Each 6
ALBH-18 18 Qt 15.8" x 5.5" Each 1 ALpC-50 Each 6
ALBH-24 24 Qt 17.3" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-60 Each 6
ALBH-28 28 Qt 20" x 5.3" Each 1 ALpC-100 Each 6
ALBH-35 35 Qt 21.7" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-120 Each 6
ALBH-40 40 Qt 22.8" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
p
R
O

ALB-15
ASSp-8
ALST-8
WinWare aluminum CooKWare
♦♦ 4.0 mm, 3/16" thickness
♦♦NSF listed, reinforced rim, superior strength, and durability
R
ASET-5
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ASET-3 3 Qt 9.8" x 2.6" Each 1 AXS-16C Each 6
ASET-5 5 Qt 11.8" x 2.6" Each 1 AXS-20C Each 6
ASET-7 7.5 Qt 13.8" x 2.7" Each 1 AXS-40C Each 6
removable sleeves available, see page 126
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ALST-8 8 Qt 9" x 7.3" Each 1 ALpC-8            Each 6
ALST-10 10 Qt 9.5" x 8.5" Each 1 ALpC-10 Each 6
ALST-12 12 Qt 9.8" x 9.5" Each 1 ALpC-12 Each 6
ALST-16 16 Qt 11" x 9.8" Each 1 ALpC-16 Each 6
ALST-20 20 Qt 11.8" x 11" Each 1 ALpC-20 Each 6
ALST-24 24 Qt 12.6" x 11.4" Each 1 ALpC-24 Each 6
ALST-32 32 Qt 13.8" x 12.6" Each 1 ALpC-32 Each 6
ALST-40 40 Qt 14.6" x 14.4" Each 1 ALpC-40 Each 6
ALST-50 50 Qt 15.8" x 15.2" Each 1 ALpC-50 Each 6
ALST-60 60 Qt 17.3" x 16" Each 1 ALpC-60 Each 6
ALST-80 80 Qt 19" x 17" Each 1 ALpC-80 Each 6
ALST-100 100 Qt 20" x 17.7" Each 1 ALpC-100 Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ASSp-08 8 Qt 9.8" x 6.5" Each 1 ASSp-08C Each 6
ASSp-14 14 Qt 11.8" x 7.7" Each 1 ASSp-14C Each 6
ASSp-20 20 Qt 13.8" x 9" Each 1 ASSp-20C Each 6
ASSp-26 26 Qt 14.6" x 10" Each 1 ASSp-26C Each 6
ASSp-34 34 Qt 15.8" x 10" Each 1 ASSp-34C Each 6
ASSp-40 40 Qt 18" x 10" Each 1 ASSp-40C Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA x HEIgHT) UOM CASE ITEM UOM CASE
ALB-15 15 Qt  13.8" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-32 Each 6
ALB-18 18 Qt 15.8" x 5.5" Each 1 ALpC-50 Each 6
ALB-24 24 Qt 17.3" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-60 Each 6
ALB-28 28 Qt 20" x 5.3" Each 1 ALpC-100 Each 6
ALB-35 35 Qt 21.7" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-120 Each 6
ALB-40 40 Qt 22.8" x 6" Each 1 ALpC-140 Each 6
p
R
O
F

aluminum steamer
basKets
DOuble rOaster COmbinatiOn
♦♦Heavy-duty aluminum, 2.4mm thickness
baKe/rOast Pans
♦♦Heavy-duty aluminum, 2.4mm thickness
baKe Pan With DrOP hanDles
aluminum steamer basKets
♦♦  NSF listed
R
R
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
ALDB-8 8 Qt Set 10-3/8" x 8-5/8"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1
ALDB-12 12 Qt Set 11-1/4" x 9-5/8"
& 9-1/4"
Set 1
ALDB-16 16 Qt Set 12-5/16" x 9-1/2"
& 10"
Set 1
ALDB-20 20 Qt Set 13-1/8" x 10-1/8"
& 11"
Set 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
ALDB-8S 8 Qt Set 10-3/8" x 8-5/8"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1
ALDB-12S 12 Qt Set 11-1/4" x 9-5/8"
& 9-1/4"
Set 1
ALDB-16S 16 Qt Set 12-5/16" x 9-1/2"
& 10"
Set 1
ALDB-20S 20 Qt Set 13-1/8" x 10-1/8"
& 11"
Set 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
ALRp-1824 Roaster with

Each 6/24
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
ALRp-1826 pan without
Handles
25-3/4"L x
17-3/4"W x
2-1/4"H
Each 3
ALRp-1826H pan with
Handles
25-3/4"L x
17-3/4"W x
3-1/2"D
Each 3
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALSB-20 20 Qt Fits ALST-20, ALHp-20,
AXHH-20, & AXS-20
Each 1
ALSB-32 32 Qt Fits ALST-32, ALHp-32,
AXHH-32, & AXS-32
Each 1
ALSB-40 40 Qt Fits ALST-40, ALHp-40,
AXHH-40, & AXS-40
Each 1
ALSB-60 60 Qt Fits ALST-60, ALHp-60,
AXHH-60, & AXS-60
Each 1
ALSB-80 80 Qt Fits  ALST-80, ALHp-80,
AXHH-80, & AXS-80
Each 1
p
R